



Date Bid Posted: 2/20/14
Date Bid Opened: 3/19/14
Bid Submittals: 4
Declinations: 0

Bid No. F1216810B1
Minor Roadway Construction and Traffic Signal Installation at
Sheridan Street and N.W. 76 Avenue
Agency: Highway Construction and Engineering Division
Purchasing Agent: Amy Almanzar

Tabulation of Bids				Providian Construction Group, Inc. 10202 NW 47 Street Sunrise, FL 33351			Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. 20701 Stirling Road Pembroke Pines, FL 33332			Florida Safety Contractors, Inc. 3500 Burriss Road Davie, FL 33314			Horsepower Electric, Inc 8105 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014		
Item	Commodity Code (65080) Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$24,028.00	\$24,028.00	\$30,850.00	\$30,850.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00				
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$35,663.00	\$35,663.00	\$31,845.00	\$31,845.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00				
3	Inlet Protection System	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$311.00	\$1,244.00	\$25.00	\$100.00				
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,177.00	\$1,177.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00				
5	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	174	SY	\$12.00	\$2,088.00	\$28.00	\$4,872.00	\$20.33	\$3,537.42	\$7.00	\$1,218.00				
6	Regular Excavation	51.1	CY	\$15.00	\$766.50	\$93.00	\$4,752.30	\$23.02	\$1,176.32	\$30.00	\$1,533.00				
7	Type B Stabilization	10	SY	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$39.50	\$395.00	\$11.00	\$110.00	\$25.00	\$250.00				
8	Optional Base, Base Group 09	10	SY	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$82.40	\$824.00	\$55.12	\$551.20	\$100.00	\$1,000.00				
9	Milling Exist Asph. Pavt., 1" Average Depth	3467	SY	\$4.00	\$13,868.00	\$3.50	\$12,134.50	\$5.12	\$17,751.04	\$7.00	\$24,269.00				
10	Superpave Asphaltic Conc. (Traffic C)	1.65	TN	\$250.00	\$412.50	\$2,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,850.00	\$6,352.50	\$300.00	\$495.00				
11	Asph. Conc. Friction Course (Traffic C) (FC - 9.5) (Rubber)	191.1	TN	\$250.00	\$47,775.00	\$145.00	\$27,709.50	\$192.00	\$36,691.20	\$300.00	\$57,330.00				
12	Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type F	250	LF	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$59.20	\$14,800.00	\$60.36	\$15,090.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00				
13	Concrete Curb, Type D	11	LF	\$40.00	\$440.00	\$70.00	\$770.00	\$29.50	\$324.50	\$30.00	\$330.00				
14	Traffic Separator Concrete - Type IV, 4' Wide	4	LF	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$361.00	\$1,444.00	\$58.85	\$235.40	\$100.00	\$400.00				
15	Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	307	SY	\$37.00	\$11,359.00	\$75.70	\$23,239.90	\$53.75	\$16,501.25	\$55.00	\$16,885.00				
16	Performance Turf, SOD	31	SY	\$60.00	\$1,860.00	\$5.50	\$170.50	\$13.30	\$412.30	\$5.00	\$155.00				
17	Conduit, (F&I) (Open Trench)	242	LF	\$15.00	\$3,630.00	\$11.00	\$2,662.00	\$9.25	\$2,238.50	\$10.00	\$2,420.00				
18	Conduit, (F&I) (Directional Bore)	373	LF	\$20.00	\$7,460.00	\$19.00	\$7,087.00	\$25.18	\$9,392.14	\$20.00	\$7,460.00				
19	Signal Cable (New Intersection) (F&I)	1	PI	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,677.00	\$4,677.00	\$18,316.91	\$18,316.91				
20	Pull & Splice Box (F&I) (13" x 24" Cover Size)	19	EA	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$510.00	\$9,690.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00				
21	Electrical Power Service (F&I) (Underground) (Meter Purchased by Contractor)	1	AS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
22	Electrical Service Wire (F&I)	77	LF	\$5.00	\$385.00	\$5.00	\$385.00	\$4.10	\$315.70	\$10.00	\$770.00				
23	Aluminum Signals Pole, (F&I), Pedestal	6	EA	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$820.00	\$4,920.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00				
24	Steel Mast Arm (Install)	4	EA	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,750.00	\$43,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00				
25	Traffic Signal (F&I) (3 Section) (1 Way, Aluminum)	7	AS	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$950.00	\$6,650.00	\$765.00	\$5,355.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00				
26	Traffic Signal (F&I) (5 Section) (1 Way, Aluminum)	3	AS	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00				
27	Pedestrian Signal (F&I) (LED Countdown) (1 Direction)	8	AS	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$520.00	\$4,160.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00				
28	Vehicle Detection System (Microwave) (F&I) (Above Ground Equipment)	8	EA	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,175.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00				
29	Vehicle Detection System (Video) (F&I) (Cabinet Equipment)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,530.00	\$11,530.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00				
30	Vehicle Detection System (Video) (F&I) (Aboveground Equipment)	4	EA	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,371.00	\$5,484.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00				
31	Vehicle Detection Assemblies (F&I) (Emergency Preemption)	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,425.00	\$8,425.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00				
32	Pedestrian Detector (F&I) (Pole Mounted) (Detector Station & Sign)	8	EA	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$186.00	\$1,488.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00				
33	Traffic Controller Assembly (F&I) (Special) (One Preemption Plan)	1	AS	\$28,825.00	\$28,825.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$24,850.00	\$24,850.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00				
34	Managed Field Ethernet Switch (F&I)	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00				
35	Internal Illuminated Sign (F&I) (LED) (Street Name)	4	EA	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00				
36	Single Post Sign (F&I) Ground Mount) (Up to 12 SF)	1	AS	\$695.00	\$695.00	\$445.00	\$445.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
37	Single Post Sign (Remove)	3	AS	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$80.00	\$240.00				
38	Multi - Post Sign (F&I) Ground Mount) (21-30 SF)	2	AS	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,715.00	\$7,430.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00				
39	Retro-Reflective Pavement Marker (White-Red)	42	EA	\$4.00	\$168.00	\$4.50	\$189.00	\$5.75	\$241.50	\$5.00	\$210.00				
40	Retro-Reflective Pavement Marker (Yellow-Yellow)	47	EA	\$4.00	\$188.00	\$4.50	\$211.50	\$5.75	\$270.25	\$5.00	\$235.00				
41	Painted Pavement Markings (Standard) (Yellow) (Island Nose)	37	SF	\$5.75	\$212.75	\$2.50	\$92.50	\$6.50	\$240.50	\$3.00	\$111.00				
42	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Standard) (White) (Solid) (12")	665	LF	\$2.00	\$1,330.00	\$2.25	\$1,496.25	\$3.85	\$2,560.25	\$3.00	\$1,995.00				



Date Bid Posted: 2/20/14
Date Bid Opened: 3/19/14
Bid Submittals: 4
Declinations: 0

Bid No. F1216810B1
Minor Roadway Construction and Traffic Signal Installation at
Sheridan Street and N.W. 76 Avenue
Agency: Highway Construction and Engineering Division
Purchasing Agent: Amy Almanzar

Tabulation of Bids										
Commodity Code (5080) Description			Providian Construction Group, Inc. 10202 NW 47 Street Sunrise, FL 33351		Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. 20701 Stirling Road Pembroke Pines, FL 33332		Florida Safety Contractors, Inc. 3500 Burris Road Davie, FL 33314		Horsepower Electric, Inc 8105 West 20 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014	
Item	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
43	167	LF	\$4.60	\$768.20	\$3.50	\$584.50	\$7.65	\$1,277.55	\$4.00	\$668.00
44	6	EA	\$288.00	\$1,728.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$90.00	\$540.00
45	0.22	NM	\$4,554.00	\$1,001.88	\$4,695.00	\$1,032.90	\$6,400.00	\$1,408.00	\$5,224.00	\$1,149.28
46	0.017	NM	\$4,554.00	\$77.42	\$4,700.00	\$79.90	\$6,400.00	\$108.80	\$5,224.00	\$88.81
47	Allowance			\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00
Total Group One Bid Price:				\$329,838.25		\$330,268.25		\$344,546.32		\$469,469.00

AWD

AWD: Recommended for Award
Prepared By: Amy Almanzar